SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.
RPM

YEAR

VESSEL

REMARKS

1. ENGINES

Callesen -427 HST

Available
M1724
Callesen
427 HST
8404

460

1977

Bjal Senior

Callesen 427 HST, parts sold. (3x fuel roler, + fuel feed pump)
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